84145130 20 20 2,953.00 59,060.00 2,362.40 56,697.60 18.00 10,205.57 

2 251348 Hurricane 450mm Red & Brown
Pedestal

84145130 5 5 2,953.00 14,765.00 590.60 14,174.40 18.00 2,551.39 

Total 73,825.00 2,953.00 70,872.00 12,756.96 

Total Invoice Value  83,628.96 E.&.O.E
Invoice Value(In Words)   EIGHTY THREE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED TWENTY EIGHT RUPEES NINETY SIX PAISE ONLY.
Comments

Delivery Details
 Delivery No.  8302392161

Road Permit No.

Lorry Receipt No. 

Vehicle No.  

Transporter Name  

Seal No

Case Packs  25.000 

OFFICE DETAILS  WAREHOUSE DETAILS

GST No.29AAACB2484Q1Z4  GST No.29AAACB2484Q1Z4